The West African

Examinations Council

West African Sentor School Certificate

JUNE 2013

This 18 to Certify that:

AKINLOLU EBUNOLUWA DORCAS

born on: yyung 23, 1997

S€X. FEMALE

4 having been in agtendance at

ZION BAPTIST HIGH SCHOOL, OSOGBO

sat the West African-Senior School Cer
aiid -obiained the results shown below.

SUBJECT

ECONOMICS
GEOGRAPHY
ENGLISH LANGUAGE
YORUBA LANGUAGE
MATHEMATICS
BIOLOGY
CHEMISTRY

PHYSICS
FOODS & NUTRITION
SUBJECT RECORDED

Candidate No.
4302718014

Certuficate No.

NGWASSCS 18874448

tificate Examindtion

GRADE

Cé6
Al
B3
C4
B3
B3
B3
Cé6
B2

Registrar to Council
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Any alteration, erasure or absence
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of photograph renders this Certificate invalid
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